Locking Hardware Power Supplies
PS220/220B
SPECIFICATIONS
Input Voltage:
•	 120 VAC, 60 Hz,
•	 Input Fuse: 2 Amp Fuse @ 250VAC
Output Voltage:
•	 2A @ 24VDC

Design Hardware, Cal Royal, Jackson, Kawneer, AHT, Marshall Best, Marks, Accurate, Baldwin, FSB, PDQ, Lawrence, Trans Atlantic, Hager, LSDA, General Lock, or Omnia or any of their subsidiaries or affiliates.
US Customer Support 888-622-2377 |  www.commandaccess.com |  CA Customer Support 855-823-3002
How to Order
PART # EASY ORDER # DESCRIPTION
PS220
PS220B
 78851
 78852
W/O battery back up.
W/ battery back up.
Power Supply Matrix
LARGE ENCLOSURE: 13” x 15.5” x 5”SMALL ENCLOSURE: 11” x 11” x 4”
1Can be wired in through the input, see instructions for more detail
21 output powers 2 devices/locks simultaneously
PS210 1.5 2.5 1 1 - -1 - 22 22 22 22 S
PS220 2 3 2 2 - 2 2 2 2 S
PS220B 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 L
PS440B 4 6 4 4 - 4 4 4 3 L
PS480B 4 6 8 8 - 8 8 8 - L
PS202 2 3 2 2 - - 2 2 - - S
PS202B 2 3 2 2 - 2 2 - - L
PS204 2 3 4 4 - - 4 4 - - S
PS204B 2 3 4 4 - 4 4 - - L
PS1 1 - 1 1 - -1 - 22 22 22 22 S
PS5-4 5 - 4 4 - 4 4 4 4 L
PS
 L